## L110000040545

Office Use Only



000201988180

04/18/11--01032--025 \*\*30.00

11 APR 18 PH 3: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRYAN

APR 19 2011

**EXAMINER** 

## COVER LETTER

	on Section of Corporations		;	
SUBJECT:	Community	Veterinary S	Services, L.L.C.	
<del>- 1, - 1</del>	Name of	Limited Liability	Company	
Dear Sir or Madam	<b>t:</b>		•	
The enclosed Artic	des of Correction and fee(s) an	e submitted for fil	ing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this	matter to the follo	wing:	
C	indy Rosenfeld, as MG	iRM	!	,
	Name of Person		<del></del>	المطف المن
Comm	unity Veterinary Service	es, L.L.C.		MAPR 18 PM 3: 53
	Firm/Company			芸艺
	1001 NW 192nd Aven	ne	<u>.                                    </u>	SSEE PR
	Address		:	75 C
	Gainesville, FL 32609	<b>)</b>		95 55 55
	City/State and Zip Code			5.
C	indrs@aol·	om		
E-mail addres	s: (to be used for future annua	l report notification	<u>n)</u>	
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, pl	case call:	i	
Ci	ndy Rosenfeld	at ( 352	485-2520	
	ame of Person		Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
			!	
STREET/COURI			MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section Division of Corpora			Registration Section	
Clifton Building	idons		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Cer	nter Circle		Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee, Florida				
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		1	
S25 Filling Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filing Fee Certified Copy	& S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
CR2E062 (08/05)			1	

## ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	The name of the limited liability company is:  Community Veterinary Services, L.L.	<u>C. ; .                                   </u>			
SECO	ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact by	usiness			
(CI	IECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLIC	ABLE STATEMENT			
<b>V</b>	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Inadvertently left of the plural "s" under the LLC name in Article 1 of the Articles Qf				
	Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company. The con-	rect LLC name is 🗻			
	Community Veterinary Services, L.L.C.	APR ECRI			
		18 TAN			
	<u>OR</u>	OF ST			
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defined the appropriate correction are as follows:	ofectively signed and			
		' ,			
		; ;			
		Ì			
		:			
Dated:	April / - , 2011 .	;			
	Circly Rosenfeld				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a m	ember			
	Cindy Rosenfeld, as MGRM				
Typed or printed name of signee					
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)				

CR2E062 (08/05)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		
ADTICLE	PEG 3		
ARTICLE I - Name:	2000年		
The name of the Limited Liability Company			
Community Veterinary Service, L.L.C.			
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L	imited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")		
ARTICLE II - Address:	The second secon		
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
1001 NW 192nd Avenue	1001 NW 192nd Avenue		
Gainesville, FL 32609	Gainesville, FL 32609		
business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another he registered agent are:		
Cindy Rosenfeld Sympany Name			
Ne	me rig 🖫		
1001 NW 192nd Avenue			
Florida street	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Gainesville	FL 32609		
City, Sta	ite, and Zip		
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all a performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S		

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Cindy Rosenfeld 1001 NW 192nd Avenue Gainesville, FL 32609
	S. 25
(Use attachment if necessary)	THE TAR IS TO TH
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	late of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business day prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Concluy From Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with secti	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Cindy Rosenfeld

that the facts stated herein are true.)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee